Nevada SBA Lending as of August 31, 2019

Lender
U.S. Bank, National Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association

Zions Bank, A Division of
Western Alliance Bank

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

First Home Bank

Seacoast Commerce Bank

Newtek Small Business Finance, Inc.
Stearns Bank National Association

United Midwest Savings Bank, National Assoc
Bank of America, National Association

Independence Bank
Celtic Bank Corporation
Bank of the West

CDC Small Business Finance Corporation

Plumas Bank

Meadows Bank

City National Bank

America First FCU

Live Oak Banking Company
Open Bank

River Valley Bank

First Foundation Bank
Cadence Bank, National Association
Five Star Bank

Readycap Lending, LLC
BankUnited, National Association
Mutual of Omaha Bank

First Savings Bank

First Utah Bank

First Bank Financial Centre
US Metro Bank

BNB Bank

Exchange Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Radius Bank

Greater Nevada CU

Umpqua Bank

Crestmark Bank, A Division of
East West Bank

Heritage Bank of Nevada
United FCU

Optus Bank

Seacoast National Bank
Accion

# Loans

74
40
32
31
18
14
13
12
12
10

9
9
8
8
8
7
6
6
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

$ Loans
$11,314,000
$4,212,200
$5,922,000
$8,230,400
$7,641,500
$3,600,100
$16,301,000
$8,510,500
$3,196,000
$1,065,000
$4,975,900
$800,000
$8,263,200
$4,946,800
$888,000
$4,199,600
$8,147,700
$6,886,000
$1,148,700
$9,785,000
$3,055,500
$2,705,000
$856,000
$815,000
$550,000
$3,072,000
$2,238,500
$664,600
$570,000
$473,800
S0
$4,149,000
$3,078,000
$1,923,000
$1,813,200
$1,033,000
$1,000,000
$906,500
$870,000
$868,000
$525,000
$299,000
$225,000
$200,000
$65,000



Banner Bank

Royal Business Bank

CRF Small Business Loan Company, LLC
Gulf Coast Bank and Trust Company
Pacific City Bank

Citizens Bank

US Eagle FCU

Fountainhead SBF LLC

Pacific Western Bank

Hanmi Bank

Commercial Bank of California

First Bank

Ameris Bank

United Business Bank

National Cooperative Bank, National Associa
Spirit of Texas Bank, SSB

Paragon Bank

West Town Bank & Trust

Bank Rhode Island

Carver State Bank

Signature Bank of Georgia
Mountain America FCU

Bank of Hope

Partners Bank of California
Prestamos CDFI, LLC

Grand Total

CDC
Nevada State Development Corporation
Mortgage Capital Development Corporation
California Statewide Certified Development
CDC Small Business Finance Corporation
Mountain West Small Business Finance

Grand Total

3rd Party Lender
Valley Bank of Nevada
Meadows Bank
Zions First National Bank
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association
Western Alliance Bank
Heritage Bank of Nevada
Heritage Bank of Nevada. A Division of

R R R R R R R R R R RRPRRRRARERRRBRRRRRPRRR

417

# Loans
44
41
11
7
2

105

# Loans
16
15
11
10
8
6
5

$981,000
$875,000
$795,000
$725,000
$725,000
$650,000
$632,000
$570,800
$516,000
$513,000
$416,000
$413,400
$410,000
$400,000
$300,000
$256,200
$240,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$10,000
S0

S0

S0

$161,867,100

$ Loans
$40,378,000
$26,538,000
$10,673,000
$5,894,000
$673,000

$84,156,000

S Loans
$10,592,067
$15,999,300
$17,455,620

$7,584,134

$7,398,793
$10,976,950
$2,810,000



First Security Bank of Nevada
Western Alliance Bancorporation
Bank of the West

Zions Bank, A Division of
Stonebriar Commecial Finance
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
Town & Country Bank

City National Bank

First Savings Bank F.S.B.

Mutual of Omaha Bank

River Valley Bank

Arizona Bank & Trust

Mission Valley Bank

Zions Bancorporation

Plumas Bank

Pacific Premier Bank

Cache Valley Bank

U.S. Bank, National Association
Greater Nevada CU

Grand Total
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$4,412,100
$2,954,300
$2,979,204
$2,425,250
$4,225,902
$2,259,400
$1,220,000
$1,087,500
$1,070,000
$5,654,497
$4,148,500
$1,085,000
$942,000
$654,750
$587,500
$537,500
$412,000
$331,600
$300,000

105 $110,103,867



